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2011 Allendale Falcon Invitational 

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                          Reg istered to: 
MichianaTiming.com, GR 
 
            Allendale Falcon Invite - High School -  10/1/2011 11:28:22 AM             
        results: http://michianatiming.com/results,  Allendale High School, MI         
 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Ru n                        
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Julia Stock               12 Grand Haven                18:57.30     1 
  2 Priscilla Vanheest        12 Grand Haven                19:23.00     2 
  3 Roxy Glasser              10 Grand Haven                19:27.80     3 
  4 Lindie Vallier            11 Grand Haven                19:54.50     4 
  5 Adalyn Johnson            12 GR Catholic Centra l        19:58.30     5 
  6 Brooke Spruit             12 Grand Haven                20:05.30     6 
  7 Cat Keegin                12 Grand Haven                20:12.90     7 
  8 Brynna Hilton             10 Coopersville               20:19.40     8 
  9 Kirsti King               12 Grand Haven                20:32.00     9 
 10 Margaret Plank            10 Coopersville               20:37.00    10 
 11 Micah Peel                 9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:46.60    11 
 12 Shyanna Archer            11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:59.60    12 
 13 Allison Danhof            12 GR Catholic Centra l        21:00.60    13 
 14 Maria Gaudino             10 GR Catholic Centra l        21:07.00    14 
 15 Mady Horrigan             12 GR Catholic Centra l        21:10.90    15 
 16 Erika Welch               11 Coopersville               21:19.10    16 
 17 Catherine Croft            9 Coopersville               21:20.50    17 
 18 Regan Ora                  9 GR Catholic Centra l        21:25.40    18 
 19 Alexis Yost               12 Coopersville               21:31.80    19 
 20 McKenzie Richardson       10 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:48.00    20 
 21 Emily Cross               10 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:51.50    21 
 22 Summer Hussey             11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     22:06.10    22 
 23 Tara Homfeld              12 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     22:07.40    23 
 24 Kortney Schonhard         11 GR Catholic Centra l        22:08.40    24 
 25 Leanne McWain             10 GR Catholic Centra l        22:10.90    25 
 26 Vicky Juhl                10 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     22:38.80    26 
 27 Anne Emig                 12 Grand Rapids Crest on       23:23.20    -- 
 
 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Ru n Team Scores                  
=================================================== ======================= 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3     4    5   (6)  (7)  
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Grand Haven                 16      1    2    3     4    6    7    9   
      1     Julia Stock                18:57.30 
      2     Priscilla Vanheest         19:23.00 
      3     Roxy Glasser               19:27.80 
      4     Lindie Vallier             19:54.50 
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      6     Brooke Spruit              20:05.30 
      7     Cat Keegin                 20:12.90* 
      9     Kirsti King                20:32.00* 
      Total Time: 1:37:48      Average: 19:33.58      1-5 Split: 1:08 
  2 GR Catholic Central         65      5   13   14    15   18   24   25   
      5     Adalyn Johnson             19:58.30 
      13    Allison Danhof             21:00.60 
      14    Maria Gaudino              21:07.00 
      15    Mady Horrigan              21:10.90 
      18    Regan Ora                  21:25.40 
      24    Kortney Schonhard          22:08.40* 
      25    Leanne McWain              22:10.90* 
      Total Time: 1:44:42      Average: 20:56.44      1-5 Split: 1:27 
  3 Coopersville                70      8   10   16    17   19    -    -   
      8     Brynna Hilton              20:19.40 
      10    Margaret Plank             20:37.00 
      16    Erika Welch                21:19.10 
      17    Catherine Croft            21:20.50 
      19    Alexis Yost                21:31.80 
      Total Time: 1:45:08      Average: 21:01.56      1-5 Split: 1:12 
  4 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer      86     11   12   20    21   22   23   26   
      11    Micah Peel                 20:46.60 
      12    Shyanna Archer             20:59.60 
      20    McKenzie Richardson        21:48.00 
      21    Emily Cross                21:51.50 
      22    Summer Hussey              22:06.10 
      23    Tara Homfeld               22:07.40* 
      26    Vicky Juhl                 22:38.80* 
      Total Time: 1:47:32      Average: 21:30.36      1-5 Split: 1:20 
 
 
 
FALCON 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Ru n                        
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Ali Wiersma               12 Allendale                  17:59.00     1 
  2 Nicole Zeinstra           12 Holland Black Rive r        18:24.00     2 
  3 Kelli Nesky                9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:02.70     3 
  4 Tegan Jackson              9 Grand River Prepar atory    21:00.10     4 
  5 Jordan Arsenault           9 Allendale                  21:09.70     5 
  6 Layne Corner              10 Allendale                  21:13.60     6 
  7 Shelbi Dyke                9 Allendale                  21:16.00     7 
  8 Mattie Phillips           11 Holland Black Rive r        21:23.20     8 
  9 Erin Munger               10 Creative Tech Acad emy      21:32.10     9 
 10 Amanda Arbuckle           10 Dansville                  22:26.50    -- 
 11 Hannah Millard             9 Allendale                  22:30.40    10 
 12 Silver Driscoll           10 Holland Black Rive r        22:33.10    11 
 13 Jessica DeJong            10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  22:40.80    12 
 14 Lauren Niergarth          11 Allendale                  22:42.00    13 
 15 Jessica Bussa             12 Allendale                  22:54.70    14 
 16 Elizabeth Merz            11 Holland Black Rive r        23:22.30    15 
 17 Allison Skinner           11 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      23:27.60    -- 
 18 Kayleen Willemsen         12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      23:45.00    -- 
 19 Lauren Warren             12 Holland Black Rive r        23:45.50    16 
 20 Alicia Beck               10 Creative Tech Acad emy      23:52.00    17 
 21 Grace Vanenk              11 Creative Tech Acad emy      23:55.40    18 
 22 Tasha Schnyders           11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  24:08.20    19 
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 23 Hannah Hubbard             9 Creative Tech Acad emy      24:09.70    20 
 24 Michaela Smith            10 Creative Tech Acad emy      24:15.20    21 
 25 Zoe Vandyke               12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  24:22.70    22 
 26 Sara Josephine Beird      11 Holland Black Rive r        25:03.60    23 
 27 Hannah Timmermans         10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  25:07.20    24 
 28 Rachael Naylor             9 Grand River Prepar atory    25:28.90    25 
 29 Maria Misovich            11 Holland Black Rive r        25:44.20    26 
 30 Dani George               10 Creative Tech Acad emy      25:54.30    27 
 31 Stephanie Bostwick        12 Grand River Prepar atory    26:02.60    28 
 32 Michaela Ehrich           10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  26:19.70    29 
 33 Sarah Quist               10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  26:45.50    30 
 34 Rebecca Hartwell          10 Holton                     26:57.70    -- 
 35 Selena Perez               9 Dansville                  27:31.80    -- 
 36 Mikayla Tomandl           10 Creative Tech Acad emy      28:03.20    31 
 37 Brianna Neeb              10 Grand River Prepar atory    28:34.70    32 
 38 Franzsika Maltry          12 Grand River Prepar atory    28:40.20    33 
 39 Medina Saric              12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      31:43.10    -- 
 40 Ashley Perez              11 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      38:09.00    -- 
 
 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Ru n Team Scores                  
=================================================== ======================= 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3     4    5   (6)  (7)  
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Allendale                   29      1    5    6     7   10   13   14   
      1     Ali Wiersma                17:59.00 
      5     Jordan Arsenault           21:09.70 
      6     Layne Corner               21:13.60 
      7     Shelbi Dyke                21:16.00 
      10    Hannah Millard             22:30.40 
      13    Lauren Niergarth           22:42.00* 
      14    Jessica Bussa              22:54.70* 
      Total Time: 1:44:09      Average: 20:49.74      1-5 Split: 4:31 
  2 Holland Black River         52      2    8   11    15   16   23   26   
      2     Nicole Zeinstra            18:24.00 
      8     Mattie Phillips            21:23.20 
      11    Silver Driscoll            22:33.10 
      15    Elizabeth Merz             23:22.30 
      16    Lauren Warren              23:45.50 
      23    Sara Josephine Beird       25:03.60* 
      26    Maria Misovich             25:44.20* 
      Total Time: 1:49:28      Average: 21:53.62      1-5 Split: 5:22 
  3 Hudsonville Unity Christi   80      3   12   19    22   24   29   30   
      3     Kelli Nesky                20:02.70 
      12    Jessica DeJong             22:40.80 
      19    Tasha Schnyders            24:08.20 
      22    Zoe Vandyke                24:22.70 
      24    Hannah Timmermans          25:07.20 
      29    Michaela Ehrich            26:19.70* 
      30    Sarah Quist                26:45.50* 
      Total Time: 1:56:22      Average: 23:16.32      1-5 Split: 5:05 
  4 Creative Tech Academy       85      9   17   18    20   21   27   31   
      9     Erin Munger                21:32.10 
      17    Alicia Beck                23:52.00 
      18    Grace Vanenk               23:55.40 
      20    Hannah Hubbard             24:09.70 
      21    Michaela Smith             24:15.20 
      27    Dani George                25:54.30* 
      31    Mikayla Tomandl            28:03.20* 
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      Total Time: 1:57:44      Average: 23:32.88      1-5 Split: 2:43 
  5 Grand River Preparatory     122     4   25   28    32   33    -    -   
      4     Tegan Jackson              21:00.10 
      25    Rachael Naylor             25:28.90 
      28    Stephanie Bostwick         26:02.60 
      32    Brianna Neeb               28:34.70 
      33    Franzsika Maltry           28:40.20 
      Total Time: 2:09:47      Average: 25:57.30      1-5 Split: 7:40 
 
 
 
 
 
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                          Reg istered to: 
MichianaTiming.com, GR 
 
            Allendale Falcon Invite - High School -  10/1/2011 11:28:22 AM             
        results: http://michianatiming.com/results,  Allendale High School, MI         
 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:      Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                         
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Ryan Duff                 12 Grand Haven                16:19.10     1 
  2 Schalk Vanniekerk         12 Grand Haven                16:27.10     2 
  3 Cass Millenbach           10 Grandville                 16:40.90     3 
  4 Justin Pippel             11 Grand Haven                16:49.80     4 
  5 Cody Freeman              11 Grandville                 16:50.50     5 
  6 Travis Sisovsky           11 Grandville                 16:51.60     6 
  7 Matt Lennon               11 GR Catholic Centra l        16:58.80     7 
  8 Greyson Schultz           11 East Grand Rapids          17:01.90     8 
  9 Alex Melinn               10 Coopersville               17:05.50     9 
 10 Alex Wooning              11 Coopersville               17:05.90    10 
 11 Logan Bellgraph           10 Grandville                 17:08.00    11 
 12 Turner Sale               10 Grand Haven                17:15.10    12 
 13 Anderson Van Eck          11 Grandville                 17:23.90    13 
 14 Zach Duff                  9 Grand Haven                17:33.30    14 
 15 Dylan Tarr                12 Grand Haven                17:39.10    15 
 16 Alex Drew                 12 Coopersville               17:47.00    16 
 17 Brady Durant              12 Grand Haven                17:47.60    17 
 18 Walide Boku               12 Grand Rapids Crest on       17:53.30    18 
 19 Jon Cernanec              12 GR Catholic Centra l        17:55.20    19 
 20 Alex Clark                10 East Grand Rapids          18:00.50    20 
 21 David VanderZee           12 GR Catholic Centra l        18:01.10    21 
 22 Kyler Byker               11 East Grand Rapids          18:03.80    22 
 23 Alek Molenaar             12 East Grand Rapids          18:04.90    23 
 24 Chris MacGeorge           12 GR Catholic Centra l        18:08.10    24 
 25 Zak Longo                 10 East Grand Rapids          18:13.80    25 
 26 Soren Rothgeber           12 Grandville                 18:24.30    26 
 27 Deon Patin                10 Grand Rapids Crest on       18:28.00    27 
 28 Ryan Meyers               12 Grandville                 18:30.80    28 
 29 Andrew Truszkowski        10 GR Catholic Centra l        18:34.70    29 
 30 Andrew Lee                 9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     18:37.50    30 
 31 Cristino Hoban            10 GR Catholic Centra l        18:41.10    31 
 32 Tyler Sykes               12 GR Catholic Centra l        18:50.10    32 
 33 Brad VanValkenburg        12 Coopersville               18:59.00    33 
 34 Martin Alvarado           12 Grand Rapids Crest on       18:59.30    34 
 35 Peter Mack                10 East Grand Rapids          19:04.30    35 
 36 TJ Leach                   9 Coopersville               19:14.40    36 
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 37 Alex Hunter               11 Coopersville               19:19.10    37 
 38 Cameron Wolters           11 Coopersville               19:23.90    38 
 39 Sergio Diaz                9 Grand Rapids Crest on       19:43.40    39 
 40 Joe Clifford              10 East Grand Rapids          19:47.40    40 
 41 James Manguse              9 Grand Rapids Crest on       19:56.10    41 
 42 Jude Eyamba                9 Grand Rapids Crest on       19:57.90    42 
 43 Nate Robideaux             9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:56.10    43 
 44 Joe Hale                  12 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:59.40    44 
 45 Collin Smith              12 Wyoming Park               21:14.30    -- 
 46 Hunter Huber               9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:40.40    45 
 47 Marcus Eckert              9 Wyoming Park               24:43.40    -- 
 48 Chris Colbert             11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     24:59.60    46 
 
 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:      Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                   
=================================================== ======================= 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3     4    5   (6)  (7)  
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Grand Haven                 33      1    2    4    12   14   15   17   
      1     Ryan Duff                  16:19.10 
      2     Schalk Vanniekerk          16:27.10 
      4     Justin Pippel              16:49.80 
      12    Turner Sale                17:15.10 
      14    Zach Duff                  17:33.30 
      15    Dylan Tarr                 17:39.10* 
      17    Brady Durant               17:47.60* 
      Total Time: 1:24:24      Average: 16:52.88      1-5 Split: 1:14 
  2 Grandville                  38      3    5    6    11   13   26   28   
      3     Cass Millenbach            16:40.90 
      5     Cody Freeman               16:50.50 
      6     Travis Sisovsky            16:51.60 
      11    Logan Bellgraph            17:08.00 
      13    Anderson Van Eck           17:23.90 
      26    Soren Rothgeber            18:24.30* 
      28    Ryan Meyers                18:30.80* 
      Total Time: 1:24:55      Average: 16:58.98      1-5 Split: 43 
  3 East Grand Rapids           98      8   20   22    23   25   35   40   
      8     Greyson Schultz            17:01.90 
      20    Alex Clark                 18:00.50 
      22    Kyler Byker                18:03.80 
      23    Alek Molenaar              18:04.90 
      25    Zak Longo                  18:13.80 
      35    Peter Mack                 19:04.30* 
      40    Joe Clifford               19:47.40* 
      Total Time: 1:29:25      Average: 17:52.98      1-5 Split: 1:12 
  4 GR Catholic Central         100     7   19   21    24   29   31   32   
      7     Matt Lennon                16:58.80 
      19    Jon Cernanec               17:55.20 
      21    David VanderZee            18:01.10 
      24    Chris MacGeorge            18:08.10 
      29    Andrew Truszkowski         18:34.70 
      31    Cristino Hoban             18:41.10* 
      32    Tyler Sykes                18:50.10* 
      Total Time: 1:29:38      Average: 17:55.58      1-5 Split: 1:36 
  5 Coopersville                104     9   10   16    33   36   37   38   
      9     Alex Melinn                17:05.50 
      10    Alex Wooning               17:05.90 
      16    Alex Drew                  17:47.00 
      33    Brad VanValkenburg         18:59.00 
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      36    TJ Leach                   19:14.40 
      37    Alex Hunter                19:19.10* 
      38    Cameron Wolters            19:23.90* 
      Total Time: 1:30:12      Average: 18:02.36      1-5 Split: 2:09 
  6 Grand Rapids Creston        159    18   27   34    39   41   42    -   
      18    Walide Boku                17:53.30 
      27    Deon Patin                 18:28.00 
      34    Martin Alvarado            18:59.30 
      39    Sergio Diaz                19:43.40 
      41    James Manguse              19:56.10 
      42    Jude Eyamba                19:57.90* 
      Total Time: 1:35:00      Average: 19:00.02      1-5 Split: 2:03 
  7 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer      208    30   43   44    45   46    -    -   
      30    Andrew Lee                 18:37.50 
      43    Nate Robideaux             20:56.10 
      44    Joe Hale                   20:59.40 
      45    Hunter Huber               21:40.40 
      46    Chris Colbert              24:59.60 
      Total Time: 1:47:13      Average: 21:26.60      1-5 Split: 6:22 
 
 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:      Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                         
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Cameron Jones             11 Holland Black Rive r        17:02.60     1 
  2 Brad Hoekstra             10 Allendale                  17:18.00     2 
  3 Daniel Pepper             12 Dansville                  17:27.50    -- 
  4 Micah Maness              10 Allendale                  17:35.80     3 
  5 Nick Dejong               12 Allendale                  17:42.70     4 
  6 Brandon Oswald            12 Allendale                  17:45.90     5 
  7 Grant Schlinz             11 Allendale                  17:46.40     6 
  8 Kelly Simmons             12 Holton                     17:53.70     7 
  9 Tyler Spencley            12 Holland Black Rive r        18:06.40     8 
 10 Joel VanderMolen          10 Allendale                  18:18.80     9 
 11 Eric Andreson             12 Grand River Prepar atory    18:31.70    10 
 12 Calvin `Vanzytveld         9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  18:43.20    11 
 13 Matt Almond               12 Holton                     18:50.60    12 
 14 Ruben Rodriguez           10 Holland Black Rive r        18:53.40    13 
 15 Mitch Hoffman             Yt Grand Rapids Track          18:56.20    14 
 16 Trent Witte               11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:03.90    15 
 17 Justin Dykema             12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:10.90    16 
 18 Aaron Nutt                10 Creative Tech Acad emy      19:18.10    17 
 19 Brandon Geers             10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:21.70    18 
 20 Max Vruwink               11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:22.00    19 
 21 Jeremiah Wortz            11 Creative Tech Acad emy      19:25.60    20 
 22 Eddie McIntyre             9 Allendale                  19:37.00    21 
 23 Benett Tomandl             9 Creative Tech Acad emy      19:40.80    22 
 24 Troy Inman                 - Grand Rapids Track          19:44.80    23 
 25 Sam Inman                  - Grand Rapids Track          19:47.80    24 
 26 Jacob Picardat            12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      19:48.80    25 
 27 Austin Gracia             12 Grand River Prepar atory    19:50.30    26 
 28 Eli Potter                10 Grand Rapids Track          20:02.70    27 
 29 Andrew Vanzytveld         10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:04.10    28 
 30 David Olgers              12 Holland Black Rive r        20:15.70    29 
 31 Michael Young             12 Holland Black Rive r        20:20.80    30 
 32 Adam Maxwell               9 Grand River Prepar atory    20:24.90    31 
 33 Mason Witte                9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:25.30    32 
 34 Steve VanEnk              12 Creative Tech Acad emy      20:40.90    33 
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 35 Ethan Myer                 9 Dansville                  20:59.90    -- 
 36 Joseph Britt               9 Holland Black Rive r        21:15.40    34 
 37 Alexander Bascom           9 Holland Black Rive r        21:26.00    35 
 38 Devin Wilcox              12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      21:57.50    36 
 39 Tylor Lyon                12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      21:59.70    37 
 40 Brandon Skinner            9 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      22:05.80    38 
 41 Hernan Santoyo            12 Grand River Prepar atory    22:28.00    39 
 42 Hunter VanderPloeg         9 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      22:28.60    40 
 43 Hunter George              9 Creative Tech Acad emy      22:34.20    41 
 44 Venus Ceballos            12 Creative Tech Acad emy      22:41.30    42 
 45 Zac Sutner                 - Grand Rapids Track          23:29.70    43 
 46 Josh Hawk                 12 Holton                     23:30.40    44 
 47 Osvoldo Mayorga            9 Grand River Prepar atory    25:33.20    45 
 48 Cameron Andrews            9 Holton                     26:22.00    46 
 49 Michael Bruce              9 Holton                     27:55.20    47 
 50 Jonathan Thomson          12 Grand River Prepar atory    28:06.40    48 
 51 Antonio Darin              9 Grand River Prepar atory    28:18.60    49 
 52 Stephen Waters             9 Grand River Prepar atory    28:31.60    -- 
 53 Sean Bruce                12 Holton                     31:49.80    50 
 
 
 
SCARLET DIVISION:      Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                   
=================================================== ======================= 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3     4    5   (6)  (7)  
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Allendale                   20      2    3    4     5    6    9   21   
      2     Brad Hoekstra              17:18.00 
      3     Micah Maness               17:35.80 
      4     Nick Dejong                17:42.70 
      5     Brandon Oswald             17:45.90 
      6     Grant Schlinz              17:46.40 
      9     Joel VanderMolen           18:18.80* 
      21    Eddie McIntyre             19:37.00* 
      Total Time: 1:28:09      Average: 17:37.76      1-5 Split: 28 
  2 Hudsonville Unity Christi   79     11   15   16    18   19   28   32   
      11    Calvin `Vanzytveld         18:43.20 
      15    Trent Witte                19:03.90 
      16    Justin Dykema              19:10.90 
      18    Brandon Geers              19:21.70 
      19    Max Vruwink                19:22.00 
      28    Andrew Vanzytveld          20:04.10* 
      32    Mason Witte                20:25.30* 
      Total Time: 1:35:42      Average: 19:08.34      1-5 Split: 39 
  3 Holland Black River         81      1    8   13    29   30   34   35   
      1     Cameron Jones              17:02.60 
      8     Tyler Spencley             18:06.40 
      13    Ruben Rodriguez            18:53.40 
      29    David Olgers               20:15.70 
      30    Michael Young              20:20.80 
      34    Joseph Britt               21:15.40* 
      35    Alexander Bascom           21:26.00* 
      Total Time: 1:34:39      Average: 18:55.78      1-5 Split: 3:18 
  4 Grand Rapids Track          131    14   23   24    27   43    -    -   
      14    Mitch Hoffman              18:56.20 
      23    Troy Inman                 19:44.80 
      24    Sam Inman                  19:47.80 
      27    Eli Potter                 20:02.70 
      43    Zac Sutner                 23:29.70 
      Total Time: 1:42:01      Average: 20:24.24      1-5 Split: 4:34 
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  5 Creative Tech Academy       133    17   20   22    33   41   42    -   
      17    Aaron Nutt                 19:18.10 
      20    Jeremiah Wortz             19:25.60 
      22    Benett Tomandl             19:40.80 
      33    Steve VanEnk               20:40.90 
      41    Hunter George              22:34.20 
      42    Venus Ceballos             22:41.30* 
      Total Time: 1:41:40      Average: 20:19.92      1-5 Split: 3:16 
  6 Grand River Preparatory     151    10   26   31    39   45   48   49   
      10    Eric Andreson              18:31.70 
      26    Austin Gracia              19:50.30 
      31    Adam Maxwell               20:24.90 
      39    Hernan Santoyo             22:28.00 
      45    Osvoldo Mayorga            25:33.20 
      48    Jonathan Thomson           28:06.40* 
      49    Antonio Darin              28:18.60* 
      Total Time: 1:46:48      Average: 21:21.62      1-5 Split: 7:02 
  7 Holton                      156     7   12   44    46   47   50    -   
      7     Kelly Simmons              17:53.70 
      12    Matt Almond                18:50.60 
      44    Josh Hawk                  23:30.40 
      46    Cameron Andrews            26:22.00 
      47    Michael Bruce              27:55.20 
      50    Sean Bruce                 31:49.80* 
      Total Time: 1:54:32      Average: 22:54.38      1-5 Split: 10:02 
  8 Wyoming Kelloggsville       176    25   36   37    38   40    -    -   
      25    Jacob Picardat             19:48.80 
      36    Devin Wilcox               21:57.50 
      37    Tylor Lyon                 21:59.70 
      38    Brandon Skinner            22:05.80 
      40    Hunter VanderPloeg         22:28.60 
      Total Time: 1:48:20      Average: 21:40.08      1-5 Split: 2:40 
 
 
 
 
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                          Reg istered to: 
MichianaTiming.com, GR 
 
            Allendale Falcon Invite - High School -  10/1/2011 11:28:22 AM             
        results: http://michianatiming.com/results,  Allendale High School, MI         
 
                 Overall Places Varsity Boys 5000 M eter Run                         
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Ryan Duff                 12 Grand Haven                16:19.10     1 
  2 Schalk Vanniekerk         12 Grand Haven                16:27.10     2 
  3 Cass Millenbach           10 Grandville                 16:40.90     3 
  4 Justin Pippel             11 Grand Haven                16:49.80     4 
  5 Cody Freeman              11 Grandville                 16:50.50     5 
  6 Travis Sisovsky           11 Grandville                 16:51.60     6 
  7 Matt Lennon               11 GR Catholic Centra l        16:58.80     7 
  8 Greyson Schultz           11 East Grand Rapids          17:01.90     8 
  9 Cameron Jones             11 Holland Black Rive r        17:02.60     9 
 10 Alex Melinn               10 Coopersville               17:05.50    10 
 11 Alex Wooning              11 Coopersville               17:05.90    11 
 12 Logan Bellgraph           10 Grandville                 17:08.00    12 
 13 Turner Sale               10 Grand Haven                17:15.10    13 
 14 Brad Hoekstra             10 Allendale                  17:18.00    14 
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 15 Anderson Van Eck          11 Grandville                 17:23.90    15 
 16 Daniel Pepper             12 Dansville                  17:27.50    -- 
 17 Zach Duff                  9 Grand Haven                17:33.30    16 
 18 Micah Maness              10 Allendale                  17:35.80    17 
 19 Dylan Tarr                12 Grand Haven                17:39.10    18 
 20 Nick Dejong               12 Allendale                  17:42.70    19 
 21 Brandon Oswald            12 Allendale                  17:45.90    20 
 22 Grant Schlinz             11 Allendale                  17:46.40    21 
 23 Alex Drew                 12 Coopersville               17:47.00    22 
 24 Brady Durant              12 Grand Haven                17:47.60    23 
 25 Walide Boku               12 Grand Rapids Crest on       17:53.30    24 
 26 Kelly Simmons             12 Holton                     17:53.70    25 
 27 Jon Cernanec              12 GR Catholic Centra l        17:55.20    26 
 28 Alex Clark                10 East Grand Rapids          18:00.50    27 
 29 David VanderZee           12 GR Catholic Centra l        18:01.10    28 
 30 Kyler Byker               11 East Grand Rapids          18:03.80    29 
 31 Alek Molenaar             12 East Grand Rapids          18:04.90    30 
 32 Tyler Spencley            12 Holland Black Rive r        18:06.40    31 
 33 Chris MacGeorge           12 GR Catholic Centra l        18:08.10    32 
 34 Zak Longo                 10 East Grand Rapids          18:13.80    33 
 35 Joel VanderMolen          10 Allendale                  18:18.80    34 
 36 Soren Rothgeber           12 Grandville                 18:24.30    35 
 37 Deon Patin                10 Grand Rapids Crest on       18:28.00    36 
 38 Ryan Meyers               12 Grandville                 18:30.80    37 
 39 Eric Andreson             12 Grand River Prepar atory    18:31.70    38 
 40 Andrew Truszkowski        10 GR Catholic Centra l        18:34.70    39 
 41 Andrew Lee                 9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     18:37.50    40 
 42 Cristino Hoban            10 GR Catholic Centra l        18:41.10    41 
 43 Calvin `Vanzytveld         9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  18:43.20    42 
 44 Tyler Sykes               12 GR Catholic Centra l        18:50.10    43 
 45 Matt Almond               12 Holton                     18:50.60    44 
 46 Ruben Rodriguez           10 Holland Black Rive r        18:53.40    45 
 47 Mitch Hoffman             Yt Grand Rapids Track          18:56.20    46 
 48 Brad VanValkenburg        12 Coopersville               18:59.00    47 
 49 Martin Alvarado           12 Grand Rapids Crest on       18:59.30    48 
 50 Trent Witte               11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:03.90    49 
 51 Peter Mack                10 East Grand Rapids          19:04.30    50 
 52 Justin Dykema             12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:10.90    51 
 53 TJ Leach                   9 Coopersville               19:14.40    52 
 54 Aaron Nutt                10 Creative Tech Acad emy      19:18.10    53 
 55 Alex Hunter               11 Coopersville               19:19.10    54 
 56 Brandon Geers             10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:21.70    55 
 57 Max Vruwink               11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:22.00    56 
 58 Cameron Wolters           11 Coopersville               19:23.90    57 
 59 Jeremiah Wortz            11 Creative Tech Acad emy      19:25.60    58 
 60 Eddie McIntyre             9 Allendale                  19:37.00    59 
 61 Benett Tomandl             9 Creative Tech Acad emy      19:40.80    60 
 62 Sergio Diaz                9 Grand Rapids Crest on       19:43.40    61 
 63 Troy Inman                 - Grand Rapids Track          19:44.80    62 
 64 Joe Clifford              10 East Grand Rapids          19:47.40    63 
 65 Sam Inman                  - Grand Rapids Track          19:47.80    64 
 66 Jacob Picardat            12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      19:48.80    65 
 67 Austin Gracia             12 Grand River Prepar atory    19:50.30    66 
 68 James Manguse              9 Grand Rapids Crest on       19:56.10    67 
 69 Jude Eyamba                9 Grand Rapids Crest on       19:57.90    68 
 70 Eli Potter                10 Grand Rapids Track          20:02.70    69 
 71 Andrew Vanzytveld         10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:04.10    70 
 72 David Olgers              12 Holland Black Rive r        20:15.70    71 
 73 Michael Young             12 Holland Black Rive r        20:20.80    72 
 74 Adam Maxwell               9 Grand River Prepar atory    20:24.90    73 
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 75 Mason Witte                9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:25.30    74 
 76 Steve VanEnk              12 Creative Tech Acad emy      20:40.90    75 
 77 Nate Robideaux             9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:56.10    76 
 78 Joe Hale                  12 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:59.40    77 
 79 Ethan Myer                 9 Dansville                  20:59.90    -- 
 80 Collin Smith              12 Wyoming Park               21:14.30    -- 
 81 Joseph Britt               9 Holland Black Rive r        21:15.40    78 
 82 Alexander Bascom           9 Holland Black Rive r        21:26.00    79 
 83 Hunter Huber               9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:40.40    80 
 84 Devin Wilcox              12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      21:57.50    81 
 85 Tylor Lyon                12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      21:59.70    82 
 86 Brandon Skinner            9 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      22:05.80    83 
 87 Hernan Santoyo            12 Grand River Prepar atory    22:28.00    84 
 88 Hunter VanderPloeg         9 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      22:28.60    85 
 89 Hunter George              9 Creative Tech Acad emy      22:34.20    86 
 90 Venus Ceballos            12 Creative Tech Acad emy      22:41.30    87 
 91 Zac Sutner                 - Grand Rapids Track          23:29.70    88 
 92 Josh Hawk                 12 Holton                     23:30.40    89 
 93 Marcus Eckert              9 Wyoming Park               24:43.40    -- 
 94 Chris Colbert             11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     24:59.60    90 
 95 Osvoldo Mayorga            9 Grand River Prepar atory    25:33.20    91 
 96 Cameron Andrews            9 Holton                     26:22.00    92 
 97 Michael Bruce              9 Holton                     27:55.20    93 
 98 Jonathan Thomson          12 Grand River Prepar atory    28:06.40    94 
 99 Antonio Darin              9 Grand River Prepar atory    28:18.60    95 
100 Stephen Waters             9 Grand River Prepar atory    28:31.60    -- 
101 Sean Bruce                12 Holton                     31:49.80    96 
 
 
 
 
                Overall Places Varsity Girls 5000 M eter Run                        
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Ali Wiersma               12 Allendale                  17:59.00     1 
  2 Nicole Zeinstra           12 Holland Black Rive r        18:24.00     2 
  3 Julia Stock               12 Grand Haven                18:57.30     3 
  4 Priscilla Vanheest        12 Grand Haven                19:23.00     4 
  5 Roxy Glasser              10 Grand Haven                19:27.80     5 
  6 Lindie Vallier            11 Grand Haven                19:54.50     6 
  7 Adalyn Johnson            12 GR Catholic Centra l        19:58.30     7 
  8 Kelli Nesky                9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:02.70     8 
  9 Brooke Spruit             12 Grand Haven                20:05.30     9 
 10 Cat Keegin                12 Grand Haven                20:12.90    10 
 11 Brynna Hilton             10 Coopersville               20:19.40    11 
 12 Kirsti King               12 Grand Haven                20:32.00    12 
 13 Margaret Plank            10 Coopersville               20:37.00    13 
 14 Micah Peel                 9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:46.60    14 
 15 Shyanna Archer            11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     20:59.60    15 
 16 Tegan Jackson              9 Grand River Prepar atory    21:00.10    16 
 17 Allison Danhof            12 GR Catholic Centra l        21:00.60    17 
 18 Maria Gaudino             10 GR Catholic Centra l        21:07.00    18 
 19 Jordan Arsenault           9 Allendale                  21:09.70    19 
 20 Mady Horrigan             12 GR Catholic Centra l        21:10.90    20 
 21 Layne Corner              10 Allendale                  21:13.60    21 
 22 Shelbi Dyke                9 Allendale                  21:16.00    22 
 23 Erika Welch               11 Coopersville               21:19.10    23 
 24 Catherine Croft            9 Coopersville               21:20.50    24 
 25 Mattie Phillips           11 Holland Black Rive r        21:23.20    25 
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 26 Regan Ora                  9 GR Catholic Centra l        21:25.40    26 
 27 Alexis Yost               12 Coopersville               21:31.80    27 
 28 Erin Munger               10 Creative Tech Acad emy      21:32.10    28 
 29 McKenzie Richardson       10 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:48.00    29 
 30 Emily Cross               10 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:51.50    30 
 31 Summer Hussey             11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     22:06.10    31 
 32 Tara Homfeld              12 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     22:07.40    32 
 33 Kortney Schonhard         11 GR Catholic Centra l        22:08.40    33 
 34 Leanne McWain             10 GR Catholic Centra l        22:10.90    34 
 35 Amanda Arbuckle           10 Dansville                  22:26.50    -- 
 36 Hannah Millard             9 Allendale                  22:30.40    35 
 37 Silver Driscoll           10 Holland Black Rive r        22:33.10    36 
 38 Vicky Juhl                10 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     22:38.80    37 
 39 Jessica DeJong            10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  22:40.80    38 
 40 Lauren Niergarth          11 Allendale                  22:42.00    39 
 41 Jessica Bussa             12 Allendale                  22:54.70    40 
 42 Elizabeth Merz            11 Holland Black Rive r        23:22.30    41 
 43 Anne Emig                 12 Grand Rapids Crest on       23:23.20    -- 
 44 Allison Skinner           11 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      23:27.60    -- 
 45 Kayleen Willemsen         12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      23:45.00    -- 
 46 Lauren Warren             12 Holland Black Rive r        23:45.50    42 
 47 Alicia Beck               10 Creative Tech Acad emy      23:52.00    43 
 48 Grace Vanenk              11 Creative Tech Acad emy      23:55.40    44 
 49 Tasha Schnyders           11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  24:08.20    45 
 50 Hannah Hubbard             9 Creative Tech Acad emy      24:09.70    46 
 51 Michaela Smith            10 Creative Tech Acad emy      24:15.20    47 
 52 Zoe Vandyke               12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  24:22.70    48 
 53 Sara Josephine Beird      11 Holland Black Rive r        25:03.60    49 
 54 Hannah Timmermans         10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  25:07.20    50 
 55 Rachael Naylor             9 Grand River Prepar atory    25:28.90    51 
 56 Maria Misovich            11 Holland Black Rive r        25:44.20    52 
 57 Dani George               10 Creative Tech Acad emy      25:54.30    53 
 58 Stephanie Bostwick        12 Grand River Prepar atory    26:02.60    54 
 59 Michaela Ehrich           10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  26:19.70    55 
 60 Sarah Quist               10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  26:45.50    56 
 61 Rebecca Hartwell          10 Holton                     26:57.70    -- 
 62 Selena Perez               9 Dansville                  27:31.80    -- 
 63 Mikayla Tomandl           10 Creative Tech Acad emy      28:03.20    57 
 64 Brianna Neeb              10 Grand River Prepar atory    28:34.70    58 
 65 Franzsika Maltry          12 Grand River Prepar atory    28:40.20    59 
 66 Medina Saric              12 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      31:43.10    -- 
 67 Ashley Perez              11 Wyoming Kelloggsvi lle      38:09.00    -- 
 
 
 
                          JV Boys 5000 Meter Run                           
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Sam Schurkamp             12 Grand Haven                17:48.90     1 
  2 Alex Cramer               12 Grand Haven                17:58.80     2 
  3 Corbin Emery               9 Grandville                 18:01.10     3 
  4 Matt Webb                 12 Grandville                 18:03.10     4 
  5 Joe Sherman               10 Grand Haven                18:20.90     5 
  6 Gerrit Knopf              10 Grand Haven                18:24.50     6 
  7 Kyle Funk                 10 Grand Haven                18:28.30     7 
  8 Johnny Risch              12 East Grand Rapids          18:31.30     8 
  9 Jason Black-Joseph        10 Allendale                  18:34.70     9 
 10 Jacob Klapko              11 GR Catholic Centra l        18:35.90    10 
 11 Brandon Piotrzowski       12 Grand Haven                18:36.20    11 
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 12 Rylan Jaglowski           10 GR Catholic Centra l        18:38.10    12 
 13 Brett Slagh               10 Grandville                 18:38.50    13 
 14 Christian Winters         11 Grand Haven                18:39.10    14 
 15 Christian Callahan        10 Coopersville               18:39.60    15 
 16 Nathaniel Ford            11 East Grand Rapids          18:41.30    16 
 17 Nick Johnson               9 Grand Haven                18:44.40    -- 
 18 Stephen Collins           11 East Grand Rapids          18:46.90    17 
 19 Jake Roncka                9 Grandville                 18:49.30    18 
 20 Evan Dunne                11 Grand Haven                18:53.20    -- 
 21 Austin Schouman            9 Grand Haven                18:55.50    -- 
 22 Isaiah Fox                 9 GR Catholic Centra l        18:56.00    19 
 23 Eli Stowers               11 Grandville                 18:59.60    20 
 24 Nick Toepfer              12 Grand Haven                19:02.10    -- 
 25 Ryan DeWitt               10 Allendale                  19:06.10    21 
 26 Paul Zamarripa            10 East Grand Rapids          19:07.00    22 
 27 Wayne Perrin              11 Coopersville               19:12.40    23 
 28 Chip Schmidt              10 Allendale                  19:13.20    24 
 29 Mitchell Parsons           9 Grandville                 19:18.00    25 
 30 Drew Grimm                11 Grandville                 19:20.00    26 
 31 John Miles                 9 Grand Haven                19:20.50    -- 
 32 Aaron Fischer             12 Grand Haven                19:21.10    -- 
 33 Austin Bessinger          10 Grand Haven                19:22.40    -- 
 34 Harrison Lange            10 Grand Haven                19:24.20    -- 
 35 Zachary Drees             10 GR Catholic Centra l        19:25.30    27 
 36 Ethan MacMillan           11 Grand Haven                19:27.40    -- 
 37 Stevie Drake               - East Grand Rapids          19:28.50    28 
 38 Matt Pfennig              12 GR Catholic Centra l        19:30.20    29 
 39 Hadley Gaines             10 East Grand Rapids          19:31.10    30 
 40 Aidan Grabill             10 Grandville                 19:31.80    -- 
 41 Zack Kribbet              10 Grandville                 19:32.50    -- 
 42 Brent Petersen             9 Grand Haven                19:35.80    -- 
 43 Daniel Burke              10 East Grand Rapids          19:39.10    31 
 44 Tony VanDyke              11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  19:44.90    32 
 45 Charlie Kaser              - East Grand Rapids          19:45.40    -- 
 46 James Calkins             10 Grand Haven                19:46.00    -- 
 47 Clay McNamara             11 Grandville                 19:47.00    -- 
 48 Ryan Pelak                12 GR Catholic Centra l        19:48.10    33 
 49 Nate Rieger                9 Allendale                  19:50.80    34 
 50 Enrique Ramirez           10 Grand Rapids Crest on       19:54.60    -- 
 51 Kameron Meintsma          11 Coopersville               19:56.40    35 
 52 Alex Sheridan              9 Coopersville               19:59.10    36 
 53 Clint Downer              10 GR Catholic Centra l        20:01.60    37 
 54 Drake Jaglowski           10 Grandville                 20:02.90    -- 
 55 Zach Diephouse            11 Grand Haven                20:05.20    -- 
 56 Andrew Folkerts           10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:07.60    38 
 57 Charlie DeJonge           10 East Grand Rapids          20:07.90    -- 
 58 Drew Koski                 - East Grand Rapids          20:08.30    -- 
 59 Eric Parks                10 GR Catholic Centra l        20:10.80    -- 
 60 Mitch Pfennig             10 GR Catholic Centra l        20:11.10    -- 
 61 Zachary Vernum             9 GR Catholic Centra l        20:13.30    -- 
 62 David Robach              11 GR Catholic Centra l        20:14.80    -- 
 63 Kenton Rossi               - East Grand Rapids          20:16.70    -- 
 64 Alec Schmitt              11 GR Catholic Centra l        20:17.50    -- 
 65 Quentin Florido           11 GR Catholic Centra l        20:17.90    -- 
 66 Daniel Kratt               - East Grand Rapids          20:18.60    -- 
 67 Josh DeGraaf               9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:19.10    39 
 68 Paul Zamarripa            10 East Grand Rapids          20:20.80    -- 
 69 Shea Cole                  9 Grandville                 20:22.90    -- 
 70 Jake Dewey                 9 Allendale                  20:23.50    40 
 71 Joe Rykse                 12 Allendale                  20:26.60    41 
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 72 Caleb Holmberg            10 Grand Haven                20:27.00    -- 
 73 Cole Surman               11 East Grand Rapids          20:39.20    -- 
 74 Tom O'Callaghan           12 GR Catholic Centra l        20:43.60    -- 
 75 Luke Hamlin               10 Allendale                  20:47.20    42 
 76 Josh Groendyke             9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  20:53.10    43 
 77 Maico Rocha               10 Grand Rapids Crest on       20:53.90    -- 
 78 Ryan Meerman              10 Coopersville               20:54.70    44 
 79 Brad Heintzelman          10 Grandville                 20:55.70    -- 
 80 Michael Perry             11 Grand Haven                20:56.90    -- 
 81 Joe Dubois                 9 Grandville                 20:57.50    -- 
 82 Noah Cleghorn              9 Grand Haven                20:58.10    -- 
 83 Ian Reul                   9 GR Catholic Centra l        20:59.60    -- 
 84 Paul Fatum                10 GR Catholic Centra l        21:00.00    -- 
 85 Fernando Vicente          10 East Grand Rapids          21:04.10    -- 
 86 Jake Sinclair             12 Grandville                 21:05.00    -- 
 87 Merrick Richardson         9 Grand Haven                21:05.50    -- 
 88 Noah Wolters               9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  21:06.10    45 
 89 Keegan Ferrier            10 Allendale                  21:09.40    -- 
 90 Chucky Blackmore          12 Grand Haven                21:12.50    -- 
 91 Jason Riddering           12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  21:14.20    46 
 92 Jackson Lambdin            9 Allendale                  21:17.10    -- 
 93 Noah Hughes                9 Grand Haven                21:20.20    -- 
 94 Sam Layton                 9 Coopersville               21:20.80    47 
 95 Bart Zervoudakis           9 GR Catholic Centra l        21:22.70    -- 
 96 Bailey Grabel              9 Grand Haven                21:29.90    -- 
 97 Stephen Hoffman            9 East Grand Rapids          21:31.10    -- 
 98 Rohan Dandavati            9 Holland Black Rive r        21:37.00    -- 
 99 Brandon Henman             9 Grand Haven                21:39.90    -- 
100 Trevor Nykamp             11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  21:42.90    48 
101 Ian Kelly                  - East Grand Rapids          21:52.30    -- 
102 Spencer Ford              12 East Grand Rapids          21:56.60    -- 
103 Corey Zeinstra            10 Holland Black Rive r        21:58.30    -- 
104 Cameron Bunker            11 East Grand Rapids          22:18.20    -- 
105 Nate Koster               11 Grandville                 22:18.80    -- 
106 Joel Harkema               9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  22:21.50    -- 
107 Matt Deboer               10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  22:21.90    -- 
108 Michael Turnbull           - East Grand Rapids          22:30.00    -- 
109 Connor Leonard            10 GR Catholic Centra l        22:30.40    -- 
110 Max Cothern               11 East Grand Rapids          22:31.30    -- 
111 Karl Schneider            11 East Grand Rapids          22:34.50    -- 
112 Ryan Brown                10 GR Catholic Centra l        22:41.10    -- 
113 Austin Lampe               9 Coopersville               22:47.50    49 
114 David DeVries             11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  22:51.70    -- 
115 Bryce Thompson             9 Grandville                 22:52.30    -- 
116 Keegan Bee                10 East Grand Rapids          23:05.10    -- 
117 Chris Drost               10 Grandville                 23:39.50    -- 
118 Colt Seeley                9 Allendale                  23:41.00    -- 
119 Brad Hitch                10 Grandville                 23:42.60    -- 
120 Ryan Timmerman            12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  23:58.30    -- 
121 Jared Tuitel              10 East Grand Rapids          24:01.40    -- 
122 Ben Devries               10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  24:05.00    -- 
123 Gabe Milanowski           10 GR Catholic Centra l        24:22.60    -- 
124 Jake Timmerman             9 Hudsonville Unity Christi  25:04.80    -- 
 
 
 
                    JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Sco res                     
=================================================== ======================= 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3     4    5   (6)  (7)  
=================================================== ======================= 
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  1 Grand Haven                 21      1    2    5     6    7   11   14   
      Total Time: 1:31:01      Average: 18:12.28      1-5 Split: 39 
  2 Grandville                  58      3    4   13    18   20   25   26   
      Total Time: 1:32:32      Average: 18:30.32      1-5 Split: 59 
  3 East Grand Rapids           91      8   16   17    22   28   30   31   
      Total Time: 1:34:35      Average: 18:55.00      1-5 Split: 57 
  4 GR Catholic Central         97     10   12   19    27   29   33   37   
      Total Time: 1:35:06      Average: 19:01.10      1-5 Split: 54 
  5 Allendale                   128     9   21   24    34   40   41   42   
      Total Time: 1:37:08      Average: 19:25.66      1-5 Split: 1:49 
  6 Coopersville                153    15   23   35    36   44   47   49   
      Total Time: 1:38:42      Average: 19:44.44      1-5 Split: 2:15 
  7 Hudsonville Unity Christi   197    32   38   39    43   45   46   48   
      Total Time: 1:42:11      Average: 20:26.16      1-5 Split: 1:21 
 
 
                         JV Girls 5000 Meter Run                           
=================================================== ======================= 
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts 
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 Lyric Glaser               9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:49.60     1 
  2 Naomi Parker               9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     21:58.30     2 
  3 Karly Sullivan             9 GR Catholic Centra l        22:22.40     3 
  4 Meghan Wilson             11 GR Catholic Centra l        22:25.30     4 
  5 Haley Rosenbach           11 GR Catholic Centra l        22:25.60     5 
  6 Leah Vicini               11 GR Catholic Centra l        22:45.50     6 
  7 Natalie Schuster           9 Allendale                  22:54.80     7 
  8 Ellie Ward                 9 GR Catholic Centra l        23:12.70     8 
  9 Leah Vruggink             12 GR Catholic Centra l        23:16.10     9 
 10 Anna Horrigan             11 GR Catholic Centra l        23:16.50    10 
 11 Samantha Glass             9 Coopersville               23:17.80    11 
 12 Olivia Hobbins             9 Allendale                  23:20.50    12 
 13 Jenna Strazsheim          10 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     23:32.80    13 
 14 Kaylea Noel               11 Coopersville               23:41.30    14 
 15 Emily Lambert             11 GR Catholic Centra l        23:43.70    -- 
 16 Kassi Mirandette          10 GR Catholic Centra l        23:53.50    -- 
 17 Allie Trudgeon            12 GR Catholic Centra l        23:55.50    -- 
 18 Kate O'Niel                9 GR Catholic Centra l        23:57.90    -- 
 19 Brenna Hogan              11 GR Catholic Centra l        23:59.40    -- 
 20 Shelby Shelder            12 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     24:07.70    15 
 21 Elly St. John              9 Coopersville               24:08.00    16 
 22 Molly Fitzgerald           9 GR Catholic Centra l        24:09.30    -- 
 23 Tess Russo                12 GR Catholic Centra l        24:13.60    -- 
 24 Clare Lambert             12 GR Catholic Centra l        24:14.20    -- 
 25 Paige Ratliff             11 Allendale                  24:14.60    17 
 26 Becky Karl                 9 GR Catholic Centra l        24:27.90    -- 
 27 Sarah Deyoung              9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     24:35.90    18 
 28 Alexis Hill               10 Coopersville               24:46.40    19 
 29 Erika Crater               9 Coopersville               24:49.70    20 
 30 Shaelyn Evers             12 GR Catholic Centra l        24:53.60    -- 
 31 Courtney Sullivan         11 GR Catholic Centra l        24:56.80    -- 
 32 Emily Vanderwagon          9 Coopersville               24:57.30    21 
 33 Maddy Lambert              9 GR Catholic Centra l        25:13.70    -- 
 34 Shanon Stenger             9 GR Catholic Centra l        25:17.50    -- 
 35 Emily Knight              11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     25:19.30    22 
 36 Ann Balke                 10 GR Catholic Centra l        25:20.90    -- 
 37 Angelina Hamlin           10 Allendale                  25:21.50    23 
 38 Emily Wheeler             10 GR Catholic Centra l        25:22.10    -- 
 39 Rachel Gutting             9 GR Catholic Centra l        25:51.10    -- 
 40 Briana Klug                9 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     25:52.30    24 
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 41 Gabrielle McLaren         10 Holland Black Rive r        25:53.20    -- 
 42 Kat Rabaut                12 GR Catholic Centra l        26:07.60    -- 
 43 Devon Kennedy             11 Allendale                  26:08.00    25 
 44 Colleeen Lyons            10 GR Catholic Centra l        26:14.90    -- 
 45 Katy Ferro                10 GR Catholic Centra l        26:28.00    -- 
 46 Stephanie Saumiers        11 GR Catholic Centra l        26:48.30    -- 
 47 Keanna Ehrich             11 Hudsonville Unity Christi  26:55.40    -- 
 48 Sarah Denbraber           11 GR Catholic Centra l        27:00.90    -- 
 49 Aiyana Bourdon            11 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     27:02.30    -- 
 50 Abby Finn                 10 GR Catholic Centra l        27:07.90    -- 
 51 Annie Rossi                9 GR Catholic Centra l        27:08.40    -- 
 52 Liz Smyka                 10 GR Catholic Centra l        27:17.90    -- 
 53 Caroline Poole            11 GR Catholic Centra l        27:23.30    -- 
 54 Kayla Veneklase            9 GR Catholic Centra l        27:27.80    -- 
 55 Katie VanHaitsma          12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  27:28.30    -- 
 56 Katelyn Bosch             12 Hudsonville Unity Christi  27:46.30    -- 
 57 Katherine Ginn            11 Allendale                  27:50.60    26 
 58 Shyanne Hamlin             9 Allendale                  27:52.90    27 
 59 Katie Vanderpoel          12 GR Catholic Centra l        28:10.80    -- 
 60 Cat Billings              10 GR Catholic Centra l        28:31.40    -- 
 61 Lauren Pangle             11 GR Catholic Centra l        29:04.40    -- 
 62 Alex Lankfer              10 GR Catholic Centra l        29:12.00    -- 
 63 Tori Nienhaus             11 GR Catholic Centra l        29:21.80    -- 
 64 Brittney Schlatter        11 Coopersville               29:27.60    28 
 65 Jessica Villarreal        12 Allendale                  30:01.10    -- 
 66 Alexis Hartman            12 GR Catholic Centra l        30:01.70    -- 
 67 Olivia Wortz               9 Creative Tech Acad emy      30:03.30    -- 
 68 Ju Kyung                  10 Hudsonville Unity Christi  30:41.80    -- 
 69 Erin Sayles               12 Muskegon Reeths-Pu ffer     37:39.80    -- 
 
 
 
                   JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Sco res                     
=================================================== ======================= 
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3     4    5   (6)  (7)  
=================================================== ======================= 
  1 GR Catholic Central         26      3    4    5     6    8    9   10   
      Total Time: 1:53:12      Average: 22:38.30      1-5 Split: 50 
  2 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer      49      1    2   13    15   18   22   24   
      Total Time: 1:56:04      Average: 23:12.86      1-5 Split: 2:46 
  3 Coopersville                80     11   14   16    19   20   21   28   
      Total Time: 2:00:43      Average: 24:08.64      1-5 Split: 1:32 
  4 Allendale                   84      7   12   17    23   25   26   27   
      Total Time: 2:01:59      Average: 24:23.88      1-5 Split: 3:13 


